10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Assistant District
Secretary

Facilities Manager

Recreation Department Manager
Event Supervisor

Assistant Event Supervisor Lifeguard (Seasonal)
Aquatics Assist. Mgr. (Seasonal)
Aquatics Assist. Mgr. (Seasonal)
Head Lifeguard (Seasonal)
Maintenance Attendant Lifeguard (Seasonal)
Maintenance Attendant Lifeguard (Seasonal)
Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Aquatics Office Assistant (Seasonal)

Special District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Department

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages
$43,418

$30,930

$21,721

$8,316

$6,084

$4,622

$3,489

$3,446

$3,330

$2,351

$2,314

$2,196

$2,138

$2,095

$1,998

$1,841

$1,713

$1,672



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Aquatics Office Assistant (Seasonal)

Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)

Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)

Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)

Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)

Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)

Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)

Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)

Lifeguard (Seasonal)

Maintenance Attendant

Maintenance Attendant

Aquatics Manager (Seasonal)

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Crockett Community Services
District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$1,553

$1,513

$1,408

$1,389

$1,180

$1,051

$935

$931

$917

$899

$817

$817

$684

$655

$627

$580

$473

$39



