	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Facilities Manager	Assistant District Secretary	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$43,418
2.	Recreation Department Manager		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$30,930
3.	Event Supervisor		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$21,721
4.	Assistant Event Supervisor	Lifeguard (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$8,316
5.	Aquatics Assist. Mgr. (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$6,084
6.	Aquatics Assist. Mgr. (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,622
7.	Head Lifeguard (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,489
8.	Maintenance Attendant	Lifeguard (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,446
9.	Maintenance Attendant	Lifeguard (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,330
10.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,351
11.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,314
12.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,196
13.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,138
14.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,095
15.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,998
16.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,841
17.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,713
18.	Aquatics Office Assistant (Seasonal)		Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,672

19.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,553
20.	Aquatics Office Assistant (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,513
21.	Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,408
22.	Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,389
23.	Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,180
24.	Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,051
25.	Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$935
26.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$931
27.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$917
28.	Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$899
29.	Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$817
30.	Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$817
31.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$684
32.	Aquatics Instructor (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$655
33.	Lifeguard (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$627
34.	Maintenance Attendant	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$580
35.	Maintenance Attendant	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$473
36.	Aquatics Manager (Seasonal)	Crockett Community Services District	Recreation	\$39